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Grupo 1

315
163
106
99
96
89
62
59
56
51
48
35
34
32
25
20
17

Grupo 2

1,389

484
468
435
376
311
253
145
123
117
106
103
101
100
99
97
96
96
93
92
91
81
77
76
68
67

413230
483152
490085
475358
457362
416998
468953

DN.45163704
471564
454845
455544
471544
450063
469916
475452
460647
472448

470582
426114
488891
428552
457754
487289
460772
457327
437165
454900
444517
442235
492842
448041
433505
491683
444713
470732
474707
FCA.38543
477915
455776
445395
471947
471247
454168

Grupo 3

04/10/2018

158
145
143
116
108
102
79
77
77
71
59
48
48
45
44
33
33
30
28
27
26
26
26
21

488721
FCA.3552
FCV.413-170756
464141

397444

440274

457746

459661

488673

414606
FCA.3148
401266

494152
FCV.424-173183
RKF.4260893
FCA.17957
RN.29379301
FCA.4762
488720

424132

441597

460772

462571

471068

Ranking de Grupo 2018

Todos los ejemplares deben tener su Pedigree.

NOMBRE

GCH.CHI.ARG.URU.BUL.CH.INT.ARG.BUL.BAL.URU.BRA.InC KISSENKILL OF LUNA LEGACY

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. REATA'S TRUE LOVE
CH.JCHI. ALENCLAUDCLEGANE
MURNECA VON STOLZ NORDICHER

GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI. SPORTING FIELDS CHILE PEPPER

GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.JCHI. SWISS EDITION NON STOP
SIBIRLAND'S NOTTE

RIVEREDGE FOR ROYAL COLLECTIONS

ARAUCO INDOMITO FOR YOU BLUE
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. LOGAN THE MISTERY MOON
CH.CHI. ARAUCO INDOMITO BORN IN HEAVEN
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. ARAUCO INDOMITO MAGIC CIRCUS
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. ALEXIA DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
CH.JCHI.CH.InC. BIANCA HAUS NICOLE
CASTLESHEPS ROCK AND ROLL

CH.JCHI. BEST OF BATIST MAX

SIBIRLAND'S ZUZIM

GCH.CHI. YACKO DEL DON ATA
GCH.CHI.CH.LAT.CH.JCHI. B.L.S. SP PAGAN
CH.JCHI.JARG. HONEY DYNASTY CRUSH DI MONTOGGIO
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. APACHE VON KUNSFER
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. CRISTIANO RONALDO DE INVASOR
CH.JCHI. MOONLIGHT ZAFIRA VIVAVAIA(ARGENTINA)
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. BETHOVEEN DE LIALCAN

CH.JCHI. AUSTIN MORE THAN A FRIEND
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. MAYA VON ROSSELOT

W&B CASA BLANCA VON CLANSAR
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. COPPER BULLS JAY Z
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. AISSA VON KUNSFER

CH.CHI.CH.JARG. ROCK IT- ARGENTINA KEEP THE DREAMALIVE

CH.JCHI. FACE TO LOVE YOSHI

GCH.CHI. SYN FIBONACCI ZEUS

COOPER DE KINGDOM BULLS - ARGENTINA
CH.CHI.ARG.GCH.ARG.CH.JCHI. CLOE MAINKABULLS
DE CASA NEWEN AYALEN

FACE TO LOVE MARSHALL

MACACO'S RIANDE'S IKER
GCH.CHI.CH.LAT.INC.CH.JARG. BIGSTATE NT'S TYCOON
CH.JCHI. LITTLE TOWN BULL'S BROOKLYN

CH.JCHI. AUSTRAL WINDS DOLCE AMORE

CH.JCHI. FILLIPA DE INVASOR

CH.JCHI. FULLHOUSE BULL' S (FCI) RA'S AL GHUL
CH.JCHI. REX VON WOHRMS HAUS

Ranking de Grupo 2018

Todos los ejemplares deben tener su Pedigree.

NOMBRE
MARIO CANROVA DE PERACHO

BUDDY V CHELO'S BLOOD-ARGENTINA-

CH.GCH. SANHERPINC INC PIRULIN

CH.JCHI. AJAXBULLSTAFF SANTINO
GCH.CHI.CH.LAT.InC.CH.JCHI. MARA BULL KECAN
CH.CHI. ANTUMAHUIDAS LADY FANDANGO
CH.JCHI.CH.InC. DIAMOND BLUE EL MAGO NY

GCH.CHI.CH.COL.InC.CH.JESP. ALBORADA ONCE A KINIGHT

CH.JCHI. ANTIFAZ CANROVA DE PERACHO

GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.ARG.COL.CH.JCHI.JCOL.VAmCa. ARDBEG STORR

JUST DANCE WITH ME ELEERRE
CH.CHILARG.GCH.ARG. SPECIAL VON PILI
CH.CHI. BUDDY V DE CHELOS BLOOD - ARGENTINA
TUREN'STAFF LOKI

TOY SAVOY ZUPPY ZOOMMER

CH. ANTIFAZ CANROVA DE PERACHO
LBK'S PUT A SPELL ON YOU
RAMPAGESCOT IRON CHICK

CLEOPATRA CANROVA DE PERACHO
OLIVIA MONTANA BLANCA
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. RAY DEL OLIMPO STAFF
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. BETHOVEEN DE LIALCAN
DARK DEVIL BULLFAMILY

CH.JCHI.JARG.JURU.GCH.ARG.CH.ARG. SCOTIA'S PRIDE LETIZIA DEL PILAR

Propietario

JISELLA ANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
DANIEL FUENZALIDA FUENZALIDA
YENIFER ESTEFANI NUNOZ CACES

ROBERTO FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ

MARIA JOSE BRIEVA LARRAIN

ANDREA CONTRERAS VON BECKER
ALAN SANTIBANEZ SEPULVEDA

RICHARD MONTECINOS

VALENTINA BEDOS MORAGA

RODRIGO HERNAN QUEZADA MONSALVE
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
JISELLA ANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
JORGE IGNACIO CARRENO LEGUIA
DANIELA CASTILLO STRACHE

MARIA JOSE BRIEVA LARRAIN

CRISTIAN MANUEL ARREDONDO ZELADA

SABRINA ROA ORELLANO

MARIANELA CRUZ TORRES

BARBARA TRUCCO MINAGLIA

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
CARLOS ROBERTO FRINGS VILLEGAS
MARCELO MERINO ARAVENA

VIVIANA ALEJANDRA ARAYA VEGA
FRANCISCO GUZMAN NEIRA

MILTON ESPINOZA MONDACA
JONATHAN ONATE PENA

ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI

JOSE TOMAS ROGERS FERNANDEZ
MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA
PABLO FRANCISCO CATENACCI CISTERNAS
GUSTAVO ANDRES MAZIERER

SERGIO DONOSO SAN MARTIN
NIBALDO SEBASTIAN GRANADINO MENJIBAS
RICARDO JAIRO ORTEGA MARINOS
HECTOR FARIAS

XAVIERA DE ARETXABALA MONTALDO
MARIA TERESA ESPELETA MATUS
XIMENA MORAGA KLENNER

CARLOS ROBERTO FRINGS VILLEGAS
ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO
DEBORAH LEWIN HERMOSILLA
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Propietario

CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

RODRIGO TUREN

EDUARDO IVAN ROJAS GONZALEZ

LUIS ANTONIO MARTINEZ AGUIRRE
VICTORIA PATRICIA ROCCO SANTIAGO
JONATHAN GERMAN GUTIERREZ SALGADO
RODRIGO HUMBERTO AYARZA ABUHADBA
JOSE LUIS GOMEZ YANEZ

CAMILA FERNANDA VILLANUEVA RICA
LAURA FABIANA ROSENTAL

VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

RODRIGO TUREN

L.KASATKINA

JOSE LUIS GOMEZ

TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

JUAN BAUTISTA GARRIDO

CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

CRISTIAN ALBERTO ESPINOSA RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO OSORIO MUNOZ

VIVIANA ALEJANDRA ARAYA VEGA
HERNAN PATRICIO SILVA CASTRO

JUAN BAUTISTA GARRIDO MENDEZ

Descripcion

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG
WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE
PASTOR ALEMAN

BORDER COLLIE

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR BELGA GROENENDAEL
BORDER COLLIE

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
BOUVIER DES FLANDRES
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR ALEMAN

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
BORDER COLLIE

PASTOR ALEMAN

DOGO ARGENTINO
SCHNAUZER MINIATURA SAL Y PIMIENTA
BULLMASTIFF
BOXER

DOBERMANN

SHAR PEI

SAN BERNARDO PELO LARGO
BULLDOG INGLES
BOXER

BULLDOG INGLES
BULLMASTIFF
BOXER

DOBERMANN
BULLDOG INGLES
MASTIN NAPOLITANO
BULLDOG INGLES
BULLDOG INGLES
BULLDOG INGLES
BULLDOG INGLES
DOBERMANN

CANE CORSO
BULLDOG INGLES
TERRANOVA
DOBERMANN
BULLMASTIFF
ROTTWEILER

Descripcion
BULL TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
LAKELAND TERRIER
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER
BULL TERRIER

SKYE TERRIER

JACK RUSELL TERRIER

FOX TERRIER WIRE HAIR

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
SCOTTISH TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

FOX TERRIER WIRE HAIR
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

SAN BERNARDO PELO LARGO
AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
SCOTTISH TERRIER



20
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17
16

Grupo 4

127
45
37
26
25
22
17
17
12
11
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Grupo 5

348

113
103
84
83
83
79
76
51
45
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
22
20
18
18
17
17
14
12

Grupo 6

87

82
23
20
16
11
10

N W0 b b ooo N

Grupo

25

23
13
10

04/10/2018

444910
458886
486149
477771

489364
455697
FCA.8925
FCA.9506
FCA.9001
464957
463659
496692
ROI15/149633
492675
476658
489708
474501
406641
464958
481676
459639

413548
480186
404727
484640
487739
ESB/15/00641
457935
464698
417623
491071
437764
477006
451380
462588
473381
FCA.567
LOE.2397375
460965
485500
474315
435354
490941
472370
478601
452361
468381

429584
459377
471133
478156
470989
407211
HP.54312001
475961
RG/SPX/17/03710
490707
407206
491803
427389

409316
448193
426401
467787

ANTUMAHUIDAS FAIR PLAY

CH.CHI.ARG.URU.GCH.ARG.CH.JCHI.JARG. MOTRI KURU MARY'S PEHUEN
MAA NONU DE LONGAVI

CH.JCHI. SOPHIE HERENCIA DORADA

CH.CHI. NICOL'S HOMERO
CH.CHLInC.CH.JCHI. CASPIAN DEL KANDAJAL
HADA OF MAGENHAM

CH.JCHI. KOICHI CHEKY'S HOJANMIT
SAKAE DU PETIT ATOLL

CH.CHI.ARG. TAMARITA DEL KANDAJAL
HELD FARMS CHIP DALE MS

PARADACHS ROMANCING THE STONE
LUNA CAPRESE CA VA SANS DIRE
PERFECT PAINTED MASERATI WEE TORN
PEPITO DEL KANDAJAL

TREIS PINHEIROS YLANG YLANG SS
THOR VON HAUS DES BROTES

CH.CHI. PEDRITO DEL KANDAJAL
CLARITA DEL KANDAJAL

BALI DE CASA LAGO

SUEDENLAND'S ALADINO-ARL-MW

Ranking de Grupo 2018

Todos los ejemplares deben tener su Pedigree.

NOMBRE

GCH.CHI.CUB.URU.CH.LAT.InC.CUB.PA.CH.JCHI. MIKA MONTANA BLANCA
CH.JCHI. GRIZZLY OF HEAVENKINGDOM
GCH.CHI.CH.URU.CH.JCHI.JURU. DE KANER'S DON PERINON
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. COCO DE HUARINGAS

CH.JCHI. REDIENT CHEER UP

HILMAND'S POMS COULD IT BE MAGIC

CH.CHI. HOKU SEN GO SAKURA MURA
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. RUTHDALES SPITFIRE

GCH.CHI. REDWITCH BACK FOR GOOD

DE VILLAODON BLANCO OSO

GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. VOLMAAN QUIDAM

SAPPHIRE LEGACY VALLETTA

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. ZUIGANSAKURA MASARU EMI
POSEIDON REY PURE BLOOD

MOREDO FUSION SUZAKU

KIRADASHI FANTASTIC BOY

KYODAI LAMAR

CH.JCHI. TONKA MONTANA BLANCA

ALINE MONTANA BLANCA

CH.JCHI. ESPARTACO KONA PIREN

SEN GO AWAKOKI HIKARINOMIYA

IRONPRIDE'S JEAN GREY

CH.JCHI. JOLTEON DEMONA'S HELLHOUNDS
CH.JCHI. CRIADERO DEL VALLE MY LITTLE PEEWEE
RHEX DE RUCAPULMAHUE

CH.JCHI. KENJI TAKAMORI

FETCH & SMELL MERLIN

CH.JCHI.CH.InC. KYBALION TRES CHARMANT

OLD MAN ZWISCHEN GESCHWISTER

CH.JCHI. FAREH DE EL DORADO

CH.JCHI. GHAADA ZWISCHEN GESCHWISTER
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.VAmCa.CH.JCHI. AVATAR OF ANDES KILIMA
RED AMERICANA KEMPINSKI AT ARGYLE (RUSSIA)
CH.JCHI. FETCH & SMELL THELMA

LIZA MINNELLI OF MALABO APD

BR LAKE PARK WALERIA
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI. NEYTIRI ANDES KILIMA
RAYEN I' CROIZET

GEORGE HARRISON ANDES KILIMA

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. EL BENJAMIN DEL SOL DE OESTE
EROS THE GALWAY BREEDERS

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. VALENTIN DEL SOL DE OESTE
CONY DE ITIHUE

Ranking de Grupo 2018

Todos los ejemplares deben tener su Pedigree.

VICTORIA PATRICIA ROCCO SANTIAGO
GARRIDO GACITUA MARY DANIELA
EDUARDO ALEJANDRO MONARDES DIAZ

MACARENA ANDREA MELLADO PEREIRA

ALEJANDRA BUSTOS VERGARA
MARCELO ALEJANDRO MUNOZ FLORES
JOSE GABRIEL CORRALES

JOSE VILCHE CASTRO

TAMARA AYELE BOPP BUSTAMENTE
MARCELO ALEJANDRO MUNOZ FLORES
ANTONIO E. FIGUEROA ZEIDAN

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

FRANCESCO LAMARCA

ALEJANDRA BUSTOS VERGARA
CRISTIAN FERNANDO DUARTE BASAURE
ROBERTO CARLOS ANABALON LOYOLA
MARIA BELEN CHAAR CORNEJO
CRISTIAN FERNANDO DUARTE BASAURE
MARCELO ALEJANDRO MUNOZ FLORES
JAVIER LAGOMARSINO THOMSEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ GARAY
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Propietario

VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
MATIAS ROLANDO CHAMY AGUILERA
VANESSA MAMANI AGUILAR

MARIA IGNACIA LEON CLAVERIA
NICOLE CAROLINA AUBA MENA
JOSE ALTAIR AZEVEDO DE MORAIS
ANTHONY EDGARDO BEHM VIDAL
ALVARO ALFREDO FUENTES ARREY

FERNANDO ANDRES BURGOS MALDONADO

PATRICIO FERNANDEZ AGUILERA
VANESSA MAMANI AGUILAR
CATALINA BAUERLE ALDUNATE
MARIA JOSE HERRERA NAVARRO
DIOGENES FERNANDEZ AGUILERA
MARIO ALEXIS SEPULVEDA SANHUEZA
EUGENIO MERCADO MANZANO
JOSE LUIS ARRABAL

VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ
ANTHONY EDGARDO BEHM VIDAL
MATIAS CHAMY AGUILERA

CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA MENESES FIGUEROA

DAVID ALEJANDRO INOSTROZA CARRENO
YORKA ROJAS RAMIREZ
MARIA JOSE HERRERA NAVARRO

MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

FRANCISCO SOBARZO OLIVERA
MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER
CLAUDIO IGNACIO MADUAT ABURTO
MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER
KELLY LOCKWOOD

MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ

ANA PAOLA CALTABIANA DOS SANTOS DINIZ

CARLOS ESTEBAN SALAS CARMONA
MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER

DANIEL ALEJANDRO JARAMILLO HENRIQUEZ

MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER

CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
MARIA JOSE HAMILTON MERCANDINO
CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
SEBASTIAN CARLOS COZAR HERNANDEZ
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YORKSHIRE TERRIER
SCOTTISH TERRIER

FOX TERRIER PELO LISO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO LARGO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO LARGO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND STANDARD PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO LARGO
DACHSHUND STANDARD PELO DURO

Descripcion

SIBERIAN HUSKY
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA AMERICANO
BASENJI

AKITA AMERICANO
POMERANIA

AKITA INU

AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
SAMOYEDO

AKITA AMERICANO
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA INU

AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
SIBERIAN HUSKY
SIBERIAN HUSKY
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA INU

ALASKAN MALAMUTE
SHIBA INU
POMERANIA
POMERANIA

AKITA INU

BEAGLE

PEQUENO BASSET GRIFON VANDEANO
BEAGLE

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
BEAGLE

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
BEAGLE

BEAGLE

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
BASSET HOUND
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
BASSET HOUND
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK

POINTER
VIZSLA
POINTER
KURZHAAR



KCC

9 DFA/16/03765
6 451952
2 466077
Grupo 8
112 394641
85 444798
80 470951
54 491670
48 435771
26 413816
12 476468
10 457780
9 458792
3 460352
2 SPX/13/00053
Grupo 9
460 454100
416 487410
285 463710
262 437206
229 470895
196 449625
146 459655
142 451132
134 450764
115 404789
77 453008
68 468690
65 484642
64 433695
51 459654
51 482805
45 467001
40 473243
Grupo 10
78 430293
24 463903
19 FCA.128
13 445741
12 478241
9 SPX/14/07856
7 405633
7 451573
7 476708
6 473199
4 463905
04/10/2018
KCC
2 FCA.1082
Grupo 11
47 BBCR.02-31251-17
28 464711
23 466826
13 491702
12 484225
11 ABKC.33841
9 479630
8 448125
7 449451
7 479629
5 480039
4 02-30595-17

NOMBRE
TRIACCAN IRISH OLIMPIA LINDA

CH.JCHI. JUAN DIEGO DEL SOL DE OESTE
CH.JCHI. CALYPSO VON NORDENHAM

GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. DUBROVNIK'S URSO INDIGO LABS
CH.CHI.ARG.CH.JCHI. GARY MEDEL DE G'BAU
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. BRAULIO KINGS IN SHOW

CH.JCH. BRUCE DEL VALLE LINDO
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.ARG.CH.JCHI. RAYNA BLACK DE G'BAU
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. LEON DE HIMMELSTEIN

CH.JCHI. INDIANA VON DHUL

CH.JCHI. FETCH & SMELL CABERNET FRANC

NIA | LOVE YOU DE AZPEITIA

CH.JCHI. AMELIA DE HIMMELSTEIN

ARCANOS CHOCOLATE CLIO

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. NATHANIEL VON HAUSSMAN

CH.CHI. SUNRISE DRAGON MISTERIOUS PRINCE

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. CHILESTOLZ JETHRO TULL
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI.JARG. CLEOPATRA DE CHAMPIONCENTER
CH.JCHI.JURU.JARG. DIDIEL ANDES BARACK
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI. KAROL OF MON CHERIE

CH.JCHI. BRILLO GITANO VON KUNSFER

CH.CHI.ARG.CH.JARG. DIDIEL ANDES GUSTO DE DOS
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.LAT.CH.JCHI. BOING'S GOLD OLIVER TWIST
GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.InC.URU.ARG.CH.JCHI.CH.JUR.JAR. DIDIEL ANDES DIVINA ARROGANCIA
GCH.CHI.CH.InC.CH.JCHI. CHARQUICAN OF COMPOSANT

CH.JCHI. BART BLACKBURN ROVERS BULL
CH.JCHI.VAmeCa.CH.BRA. AMEJUMELLEJUSTDOIT
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI.JVAmCa. WITCHCRAFT ADORABLES MISTICA
GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.InC.ARG.CH.JCHI. FEDOR DEL SAMIOC SEPE
CH.JCHI. DREAM COME TRUE (BARRIOS)

CH.JCHI. LOUIS CANIL ARTECAN

CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. SUNN DE LION ADAM LAMBERT

GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI.JVAmCa. SIRAG-EDDIN EBN BUTRUS VON HAUSSMAN
CH.JCHI. HUILACO'S TRILLA

ARISCA FLOR DE CEIBO

CH.ARG.CH.JCHI. KAMIR GRAN SAID

LAYLA BINT ZAINA VON HAUSSMAN

BR STO. ALBERTO'S COUTING STARS

GCH.CHI.ARG.CH.InC.ARG. BAHIIG EBN MAKTUB VON HAUSSMAN
CH.JCHI. HEAP'S AVELLANA

CH.JCHIL.JARG. MANSUR EBN JAYSITO VON HAUSSMAN

CH.JCHI. DE LA CASA DE BORROMEQO'S AURORA

CH.JCHI. HUILACO'S CLAIME-TO-FAME

Ranking de Grupo 2018

Todos los ejemplares deben tener su Pedigree.

NOMBRE
GIMME SHELTER DEL OCTUBRE ROJO - ARGENTINA

RESERVA BULLYS MORGAN

KURT TERRIER DE LA RABICANA

CH.JCHI. ARYAM EL SHADAI

CH.JCHI. TORRES BULL JERRY

AIKE OF ICY MOUNTAIN

THE BULLY FUSION ROUCE

CH.JCHI. OLMUE VON DER PANGUE
GCH.CHI.CH.JCHI. LONCO VON DER PANGUE
CH.CHI.CH.JCHI. MARION VON DER PANGUE
ODA VON DER PANGUE

MARTIN

THE BULLY FUSION FURIOUS

Propietario

RODOLFO ANDRES GUERRA REYES
CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ

ANDREA ALEJANDRA VERA GRANADOS

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN
MARCELA BAUDET GONZALEZ
MARIA MERCEDES FERNANDEZ PINA
JULIANA SALAZAR TRUJILLO
MARCELA BAUDET GONZALEZ
KHAMILA CACERES VALDES
ANDREA VILLANUEVA P.

MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
CATALINA UBILLA GRAU

ALDO ABNER CASTRO LOPEZ
OSCAR PEDROSO HORTA FILHO

JUAN PIO MILANO

ISABEL MARGARITA URIBE MELLADO
RODRIGO ANTONIO SANTILLAN VILLALOBOS
PATRICIO ANDRES MUNOZ GUERRERO
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

ANDREA ISABEL BOUSSAC ORRONO
PAULINA CAMPOS NUNEZ

ANITA PAOLA VEGA CAMPOS
MARGARITA INES LOAYZA ARRIAGADA
MARIELA VERONICA SEGOVIA INAREJO
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
RICARDO ANTONIO CONCHA GALLOSO

RODRIGO ANTONIO SANTILLAN VILLALOBOS

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

BENEDICTO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CHANDIA
MARCOS GIANI

MARCELO JOSE ARAVENA TOLEDO

JUAN PIO MILANO

ALBERTO BONFIGLIOLI NETO

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

HERNAN ACEVEDO PIERART

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

BENEDICTO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CHANDIA
BENEDICTO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CHANDIA
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JIMENA PAZ

FELIPE TORRES ESCOBAR

RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
NICOLLE AMBAR SEEMANN PARRA
FELIPE ANDRES TORRES ESCOBAR
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
ARIEL SALGADO CALDERON
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
LUIS HERNAN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
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SETTER IRLANDES

POINTER
WEIMARANER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
COCKER SPANIEL AMERICANO
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
COCKER SPANIEL INGLES

POODLE STANDARD
PEKINES

MALTES

MALTES

BULLDOG FRANCES
POODLE TOY

BULLDOG FRANCES

PUG

PUG

PUG

CHIHUAHUA PELO LARGO
CHIHUAHUA PELO CORTO
BICHON FRISE

BOSTON TERRIER
BOSTON TERRIER

PUG

PAPILLON

MALTES

AFGHAN HOUND
WHIPPET

IRISH WOLFHOUND
AFGHAN HOUND
AFGHAN HOUND
WHIPPET

AFGHAN HOUND
WHIPPET

AFGHAN HOUND
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
WHIPPET

Descripcion
BORZOI

AMERICAN BULLY
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
AMERICAN BULLY
OVEJERO MAGALLANICO
AMERICAN BULLY
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
AMERICAN BULLY



